
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10639237

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of 2 units Printer and 2 sets Desktop Computer for use of Barangay Bookkeepers

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-06D

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 160,000.00 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Daphne Pasion Torres
Administrative Aide III
Laoag City Hall
Laoag City
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.207

daphne2res@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 08/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 08/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 13/03/2024 15:00 PM

Description
 
QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION
2 unit Printer All-in-One Ink Tank Printer
2 set Desktop Computer
Processor: 10th/11th Gen, 4 cores, 4-12 threads, 3.2 Ghz PBF, 4.2 Ghz MTF, 8MB Cache (Higher is better)
Motherboard: must haVe the following
- Support for AMD Processors or Intel Processors with 3.2 Ghz or higher
- At least 2 DIMM slots for DDR4 Memory Module up tp 128GB
- Pcie 4.0 expansion slots
- Integrated high-definition Audio, Video (16GB max shared) and Lan (10/100/1000 Mbit)
- With back pnael prots - parallel, VGA, PS/2, RJ45, USB 2.0 or higher, speaker(s) out, line in/out, microphone, HDMI
(if possible)
- Front panel support for USB and audio ports
Memory (RAM): 8 GB DDR4 RAM (or higher); compatible with motherboard specs
Storage: At least 480 GB Internal SSD
Chassis/Casing: Mini tower ATX casing with 650 Watts power supply
Display Monitor: At least 19 inches LED Monitor, High Definition display, 16:9 ratio resolution; VGA, DVI (and HDMI if
present) video input ports.
Input Devices: USB keyboard and mouse
Power Source: 650VA UPS
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Information Technology for use of Barangay Bookkeepers 1 Lot 160,000.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Created by Esmeralda Bareng Antonio

Date Created 07/03/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

